&S CBM

TECHNOLOGY series

SINCE 1963

N’ LT
Ly
’é& -

CBM650 ¢

PRODUCTIVE DURABLE PROFESSIONAL

COMB OPENER - DIGITAL PRINTERS/BINDERY

FEATURES :
* Ambidextrous Operation Binding Design:

Handle can be installed on either side of the machine, allowing an efficient operation.
* Heavy-Duty All Metal Construction : Guarantee maximum productivity and durability.

* User-Friendly Design.

SPECIFICATIONS :

CBMES50

/4me
147(356mm)
490x160x140mm
3.8kg
540x300x260mm
4.7kg

www.binding-world.com sales@cstek.com.tw TEL:+886-4-23589-1968 FAX:+BB86-4-2359-1982



