



## COMB OPENER - DIGITAL PRINTERS/BINDERY

## FEATURES:

- Ambidextrous Operation Binding Design:
  Handle can be installed on either side of the machine, allowing an efficient operation.
- · Heavy-Duty All Metal Construction: Guarantee maximum productivity and durability.
- · User-Friendly Design.

## SPECIFICATIONS:

OI LOII IO/ (TIOI TO .	
MODEL	Comb Opener
Item Code	CBM650
Binding Capacity	1/4"~2"
Binding Length	14"(356mm)
Machine Dimensions	490x160x140mm
Machine Weight	3.8kg
Package Dimensions	540x300x260mm
Package Weight	4.7kg



